

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details

File #: 20-909 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Informational Report Status: Passed

File created: 7/15/2020 In control: DHHS: Behavioral Health

On agenda: 7/28/2020 Final action: 7/28/2020

Title: Professional Medical Residency Affiliation Agreement with St. Joseph Health Northern California, LLC

Regarding the Placement of Medical Residents at Various Department of Health and Human Services

- Behavioral Health Facilities

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Professional Medical Residency Affiliation Agreement with St. Joseph Health

Northern California, LLC Regarding the Placement of Medical Residents at Various Department of Health and Human Services - Behavioral Health Facilities, 3. St Joe Auto & WC, 4. St Joe GL PL 6-1-

2021

DateVer.Action ByActionResult7/28/20201Board of SupervisorsapprovedPass